Linear drives SLM, with guide
TOC Bookmark
Linear drives SLM, with guide
Key features
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Data sheet
Technical data

32, 40 DYSR-16-20-Y5 114033 SLZ-32-KF-A
Switching stop SL- ...-SIE-PS
(Order code: PV, PH)
Kit with inductive proximity switch PNP
Switching stop SL- ...-SIE-NS
(Order code: NV, NH)
Kit with inductive proximity switch NPN
Ordering data
For @ Switching output Includes proximity switch Part no. Type
[mm] Data sheets a Internet: sien
12, 16 PNP SIEN-4B-PS-K-L 116251 SL-10/16-SIE-PS
NPN SIEN-4B-NS-K-L 116252 SL-10/16-SIE-NS
20, 25 PNP SIEN-4B-PS-K-L 116253 SL-20/25-SIE-PS
NPN SIEN-4B-NS-K-L 116254 SL-20/25-SIE-NS
32, 40 PNP SIEN-6.5B-PS-K-L 117525 SL-32/50-SIE-PS
NPN SIEN-6.5B-NS-K-L 117526 SL-32/50-SIE-NS
Accessories
Shock absorber kit
Switching stop
132020/11 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear drives SLM, with guide
Accessories
Ordering data – Accessories
For @ Material Order code Part no. Type PU1)
[mm]
Stop plate SLM-...-KF-A
12 Wrought aluminium alloy HV, HH 119527 SLM-12-...-KF-A 1
16 119528 SLM-16-...-KF-A 1
20 119529 SLM-20-...-KF-A 1
25 119530 SLM-25-...-KF-A 1
32 119531 SLM-32-...-KF-A 1
40 119532 SLM-40-...-KF-A 1
Mounting rail SLZS/SLMS for proximity switch
12 Wrought aluminium alloy E 150916 SLZS-16-...-... 1
16 152744 SLMS-16-...-... 1
20 150917 SLZS-25-...-... 1